
 

 

 

The Workshop on Media and Forced Migration Gangtok, Sikkim  

dated 21-23 January 2011 

List of participants 

 

Sr. 
No
. 

Name Media/Organisation Contact  No. Email ID 

1. Nitin Sethi The Times of India, New 
Delhi 

09811629922 moruoak00@gmail.com 

2.. Sobhapati Samom Hindustan Times, Sangai 
Express, Assam Tribune 

-  ssamom@gmail.com 
 

3. Tongam Rina Arunachal Times 9436041932 tongamrina@gmail.com 
4. Irene Lalruatkimi AIR Aizawl - iruati@yahoo.com  
5. Sanat Chakraborty Pioneer, Guwahati - gosanat@gmail.com 
6. Sunita Akoijam Imphal Free Press and 

currently freelance journalist 
(from New Delhi) 

- sunniak@gmail.com 

7. Arup Jyoti Das PSA 09864139312 arup@panossouthasia.org 
8.. Xonzoi Barbora PSA 09435548782 xonzoi.barbora@gmail.com 
9.. Ranabir Samaddar  CRG 9007450501 ranabir@mcrg.ac.in 
10  Sabasachi Basu Ray 

Chaudhury   
CRG 9903220434 sabysachi@mcrg.ac.in 

11. Anasua Basu Ray Chaudhury CRG 9831114897 anasua@mcrg.ac.in 
12. Paula Banerjee  CRG 9831150028 paula@mcrg.ac.in 
13. Jayanta Bhattacharya  PTI 09436120318 joy_pti@yahoo.com 
14 Nirmalya Banerjee TOI 9433087740 nirmalyaban@gmail.com 
15. Nilanjan Dutta CRG 9831066573 nilanjan123123@rediffmail.com 
16 Samaresh Guchhait CRG 9903298485 samaresh@mcrg.ac.in 
17. Saumya Bandhyopadhyay CRG 9830282192 saumyabando@yahoo.com 
18. Amena Mohsin Dhaka University, 

Bangladesh 
- calter@bangla.net 

19. Suhit Sen  CRG 9836344155/44 suhit@mcrg.ac.in 
20. Pradip Panjoubam Editor, Imphal Free Press 09836021657/09

862032145 
phanjoubam@gmail.com 
 

21 S. Paneerselvam PSA - panneer@panossouthasia.org 
22. Bharat Bhushan Editor, Mail Today 09810071534 Bharat.Bhushan@mailtoday.in 


